SAINT JOAN OF ARC CHURCH
Altar Server Schedule
September 9 — November 5, 2017

Thank you for being faithful to your assignments!
(Remember to get a replacement if you have a conflict)

Sat/Sun September 9/10, 2017 — 23" Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sat. Sept 9 5:00 PM — M. Lambert J. Lambert G. Duddy L. Hanley
Sun Sept 10 7:30 AM — M. Kanakry K. Evangelista G. Evangelista
9:30 AM — J. Vadnais R. Taylor S. Taylor J. Fetter
11:30 AM — D. Bliss E. Bliss J. Kanakry

Weekend of September 16/17, 2017 — 24" Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sat Sept 16 5:00 PM - E. Delaney G. Delaney M. Peterson

Sun Sept 17 7:30 AM — E. Girard K. Girard A. Berthiaume
9:30 AM — T. Flanagan  E. Stengel A. Stengel
11:30 AM — R. Andreozzi J. Hanley C. Kissik

Sat/Sun September 23/24, 2017 — 25" Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sat Sept 23 5:00 PM — R.Robidoux M. Tierney J. Tierney
Sun Sept24  7:30 AM — L. Peterson R. Peterson T. White
9:30 AM — H. Bliss K. Bliss G. Lopes
11:30 AM — C.Froment E.McCormick V. Kissik S. Thibeault

Sat/Sun September 30/October 1, 2017 — 26™ Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sat Sept 30 5:00 PM — D. Bliss E. Bliss J. Kanakry
Sun Oct 1 7:30 AM — M. Lambert J. Lambert G. Duddy M. Peterson
9:30 AM - E.Girard K. Girard A. Berthiaume
11:30 AM — R. Taylor Max. Bonnici  S. Taylor J. Fetter

Tues Oct 3 October Devotions at 7:PM (Please arrive at 6:40 PM put on robes and go to the sacristy room to the
right of the Altar) R. Aubin N. Buser R. Robidoux C. Kissik J. Kanakry

Sat/Sun October 7/8, 2017 — 27" Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sat Oct 7 5:00 PM - R. Andreozzi J. Hanley C. Kissik
Sun Oct 8 7:30 AM — E. Delaney G. Delaney L. Hanley
9:30 AM — M. Kanakry K. Evangelista G. Evangelista
11:30 AM — T. Flanagan  E. Stengel A. Stengel
Tues Oct 3 October Devotion at 7:PM (Please arrive at 6:40 PM put on robes and go to the sacristy room to the right
of the Altar) R Aubin N. Buser E. Girard K. Girard E. Delaney

Sat/Sun October 14/15, 2017 — 28" Sunday in Ordinary time

Sat Oct 14 5:00PM - C. Froment E. McCormick V. Kissik S. Thibeault
Sun Oct 15 7:30 AM - R. Robidoux M. Tierney J. Tierney

9:30 AM — L. Peterson R. Peterson T. White

11:30 AM — H. Bliss K. Bliss G. Lopes

Tues Oct 17 October Devotions at 7:PM (Please arrive at 6:40 PM put on robes and go to the sacristy room to the
right of the Altar) R. Aubin N. Buser T. Flanagan R. Taylor M. Tierney
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Sat/Sun October 21/22 — 29" Sunday on Ordinary Time

Sat. Oct 21 5:00 PM — R. Taylor S. Taylor J. Fetter
Sun Oct 22 7:30 PM — D. Bliss E. Bliss C. Kissik
9:30 AM — M. Lambert J. Lambert G. Duddy L. Hanley
11:30 AM — E. Girard K. Girard A. Berthiaume

Tues Oct 24 October Devotions at 7:PM (Please arrive at 6:40 PM put on robes and go to the sacristy room to the
right of the Altar) R. Aubin N. Buser E.McCormick L. Hanley V. Kissik

Sat/Sun October 28/29, 2017 — 30" Sunday in Ordinary time

Sat. Oct 28 5:00 PM - T.Flanagan E. Stengel A. Stengel
Sun Oct 29 7:30 PM — R. Andreozzi J. Hanley J. Kanakry
9:30 AM — E. Delaney G. Delaney M. Peterson
11:30 AM — M. Kanakry K. Evangelista G. Evangelista

Tue/Wed October 31/November 1, 2017 — All Saints Holyday of Obligation

Tue Oct 31 5:00 PM - E. Girard K. Girard V. Kissik

Wed Nov 1 7:00 PM — R. Andreozzi D. Bliss E. Bliss

Sat/Sun November 4/5, 2017 — 31* Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sat Nov 4 5:00 PM — H. Bliss K. Bliss G. Lopes

Sun Nov 5 7:30 AM — C. Froment E. McCormick V. Kissik S. Thibeault
9:30 AM - J. Vadnais R. Robidoux M. Tierney J. Tierney
11:30 AM — L. Peterson Max Bonnici R. Peterson T. White




Phone Listing

BoOys
Ronald Andreozzi.................... 658-1529
Raymond Aubin.......cccccuueeeeee. 769-9308
Maxmilian Bonnici......cceeuueeenee 333-1804

Daniel Bliss (cell 401-573 8046) ....658-2250
Eric Bliss... (cell 401-573 8046).....658-2250

Nicholas Buser ............ 904-654-4013
James Fetter (401-258-5993) 508-346-3756
Timothy Flanagan................... 658-1839
Mark Gadoury ........cccoeeeneenneee 658-2358
John Hanley .........cccevrennennnnne. 658-2527
Jack Kanakry........ccovvveennnnnnnne 658-4697
Cameron Kissik...........cccuveeeneee. 658-2151
Liam Peterson..........ccoeevvnneneeees 658-3973
Ronan Peterson ............cccuueeee.. 658-3973
Ronnie RobidouX.......ccccceueeree. 658-0187
Evan Stengel ..........cccceveveennnne. 334-9780
Andrew Stengel...........cccceuveeenn. 334-9780
Ryan Taylor .....eeieecesccnnnnneees 658-5325
Sean Taylor........cccceveeevveeennnnenn. 658-5325
Mark Tierney .......ccccccveeeenvennnns 787-1968
John Tierney.......ccccccvvveveeveeennnne. 787-1968
Jonathan Vadnais ..........ueeeeee. 658-2456

Tyler White ......ccocovvvviiiiieennn. 353-5953
Alyssa Berthiaume.................... 658-0656
Heather Bliss (cell 401-573 8046)...658-2250
Kathryn Bliss (cell 401-573 8046) .. 658-2250

Elise Delaney........cceeeceeccnnnnnncens 334-4418
Grace Delaney........ccccceeeeveeenneee. 334-4418
Grainne Duddy................ 408-300-8949
Karla Evangelista.................. 405-0168
Gabriella Evangelista............ 405-0168
Caroline Froment.................... 658-3365
Erika Girard.........ccceeeccnnnnncees 658-1181
Kaisha Girard ..............uceeuueee. 658-1181
Lauren Hanley...........ccccuveee.... 658-2527
Marissa Kanakry .....ccccceeeeeee. 658-4697
Valerie KissikK.......cccoccvvveeeniennnns 658-2151
Jillian Lambert .............c...c........ 651-4272
Meghan Lambert ...........ueeeeee. 651-4272
Grace Lopes .....cccvvveeeeeeecnnnnnnn. 484-3788
Elizabeth McCormick(cell 413-0832)658-3112
Mairead Peterson.................... 658-3973
Sophie Thibeault....................... 658-2573

It is your responsibility to replace yourself if you have a conflict and
cannot keep an assignment. This phone list is provided to help you to
do that. A Boy replaces a boy and a girl replaces a girl. Thank you for

being a faithful Altar Server.






